
I.D.:	86915549

Estimarea	valorii,	a	termenului	de	livrare	si	a	modalitatii	de
plata	pentru	achizitia	"Echipament	de	reţea	–	Switch	staţie
Cetate"	si	"Echipament	de	reţea	–	Switch	staţie	Targu	Jiu	Nord"

Data
publicarii

14.09.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

04.10.23 	 	

Descriere: 1.	"Echipament	de	reţea	–	Switch	staţie	Cetate"	SIEMENS	RUGGEDCOM	RSG2300	INDUSTRIAL
STENGTH	NETWORKS	Layer	2	sau	similar	–	2	bucăţi	cod	Ruggedcom	RSG2300NC-R-RM-HI-HI-
FX11-FX11-FXA11-	FXA11-XX-.	Cod	actual	SIEMENS	6GK6023-0AS13-3DB0-Z
A05+B05+C18+D18	The	RUGGEDCOM	RSG2300NC	is	an	industrially	hardened,	fully
managed,	modular	Ethernet	switch	56-bit	Encryption;	24	10/100TX	copper	ports	screw
terminal	block	RM	=	19"	Rack	Mount	Kit	R	,	1U	=	Ethernet	on	rear;	LED	panel	on	front;	8	x
porturi	FO	/	MM	(conector	LC)	Tensiune	intrare	/	Multiple	HI	=	88-300	VDC	or	85-265	VAC
FX11	=	2x	100FX	-	multimode	1310nm,	LC	FX11	=	2x	100FX	-	multimode	1310nm,	LC	FXA11	=
2x	100FX	-	multimode	1300nm,	LC	FXA11	=	2x	100FX	-	multimode	1300nm,	LC	2.	"Echipament
de	reţea	–	Switch	staţie	Targu	Jiu	Nord"	SIEMENS	RUGGEDCOM	RS8000	INDUSTRIAL	STENGTH
NETWORKS	sau	similar	–	3	bucăţi	cod	Ruggedcom	RS8000NC-HI-MM-MS-XX-.	Cod	actual
SIEMENS	6GK6080-0AS13-0MA0-Z	A00	RUGGEDCOM	RS8000NC	hardened,	fully	managed,
Ethernet	switches;	8	x	100BaseFX	56-bit	encryption;	HI	=	88-300	VDC	/	85-264	VAC	No	Power
Module	2	MS	=	Managed	Switch	option	none	XX	=	Manufacturing	modification:	none	MM	=
1300nm,	MM,	2km	via	SFF	MTRJ	connectors	Echipamentele	sunt	integrate	in	sistemele	de
comanda	control	din	statiile	mentionate	mai	sus.	Echipamentele	ofertate	trebuie	sa
respecte	toate	caracteristicile	tehnice	si	sa	fie	compatibile	cu	retelele	sistemelor	de
comanda	control.


